State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

Candidate or Committee's Treasurer

- 1. Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?

Candidate or Committee Name
Building and Construction Trades-PAC

- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
- 6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Political Party (for candidates)	Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box) 600 Leon Sullivan Way
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division	City, State, Zip Code Daytime Phone # Charleston, WV 25301 304-346-9124
Election Cycle Reporting Period (c ✓ Primary - First Report (Due last Saturday in March or within 6 days thereafter) General - First Report (Due 43 days prior to the General (Due 15 days before General (Due 15 days before General election or within 4 business days) Election Cycle Reporting Period (c (Due 15 days before General election or within 4 business days)	Post-primary Report (Due 13 days after Primary election iness days) Post-general Report (Due 13 days after Primary election iness days) Post-general Report (Due 13 days after Primary election iness days) Post-general Report (Due 13 days after Primary election iness days)
	port Due In Calendar Year

Rov M. Smith

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)) 1.			223,946.27
Total Contributions (from Page 2)	2.			190,985.29
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	=		414,931.56
Total Expenditures (from Page 2)	4.			88,500.00
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)				326,431.56
*Cannot have a no	egati	ve ending bal	ancé	

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 2 from all reports)
190,985.29

TOTAL EXPENDITURES
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 4 from all reports)

88,500.00

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		A	mount
				Full Name: wv State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301		44.070.4
	varrenouvan proposa turat la si di diametra ne residi cina cara cali di ponde un del polo procure consecutivi como quanca con inici del polo del produce.		4/4/07	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		14,079,4
			5/2/07	Full Name:wV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301 Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		14,167.6
and the second second						
			6/7/07	Full Name: WV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301 Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		16,175.4
				Full NameWV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301	•	
			7/11/07	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		17,343.3
money Ch	eck if additional pages			Total Contributions: 61765	.84	

have been atached.

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
10/10/07	Committee to Elect Barbara Fleischauer - Check #2659 Dated 2/7/07 Voided 174 Chancery Row, Morgantown WV 26505	Contribution	-1,000.00
4/13/07	WV Federation of Democratic Women P O Box 24, Cottageville WV 25239	Contribution for National Convention	1,000.00
5/22/07	Committee to Elect Darrell McGraw P O Box 3715, Charleston WV 25337	Contribution	1,000.00
9/4/07	WV State Democratic Executive Committee 717 Lee Street E., Suite 214, Charleston WV 25301	JJ Dinner Tickets	1,000.00
9/14/07	Committee to Re-Elect Joe Manchin 1543 Fairmont Avenue Fairmont WV 26554	Contribution	1,000.00
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	43,000.00

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

eranous postaron mercan	\$250 or Less			More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount	
			3/2/07	Full Name: WV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301 Contributor's job: (Individual)	16,423.	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
			9/12/07	Full Name: wV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301	16,567	
-				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: WV State Building Trades Council Address:		
			10/4/07	600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301 Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	12,335.	
***************************************				Full NameWV State Building Trades Council Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charleston WV 25301		
strinamico intrinsicações (no			11/6/07	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	13,825.	
	heck if additional pages ave been atached.			Total Contributions: 59152.55 (add both columns)		
*******************************	ITEMIZED EXPEND	ITURES (Item	nize 3	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)		
Date	Full name, residence address (if	person); business	address	(If firm) Purpose	Amount	
11/9/07	Friends of Dan Poling 1007 Star Avenue, Parkersburg W	Contribution	1,000.0			
1/4/08	Committee to Re-Elect Glen Gaine P O Box 138, Pinch WV 25156	Contribution	1,000.0			
1/7/08	Committee to Elect Joe DeLong Road 1 Box 722, Weirton WV 260					
1/7/08	Perdue 2008 Committee WV State Capitol Complex, Charle	ston WV 25305		Contribution	1,000.0	
2/26/07	Committee to Elect Jack Yost			Contribution	1,000.0	
	L 574D Road #3 Bruin Road, Wellsb AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	1100 WAV 2010 1102		Total Expenditures:	5,000.0	
		OATH	DR AF	FIRMATION		
				wear or affirm that the attached statement	is true ar	
	et, to the best of my knowledge ment, as required by West Virg		cial tra	ansactions occurring within the period cover	ered by th	
staton	ient, as required by vicat virg	illa Oode 30 e	<i>J</i> -0a.			
				Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	or Treasur	
Data	, 20					
Date_	ignograminaminaminaminaminaminaminaminaminamin	*		Office Use Only	naan ka	

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
			12/13/07	Full Name: WV State Building 1 Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charle Contributor's job: (Individua	ston WV 25301		19,269.
				Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: (Affiliation: (Political committee	índividual) se)		
				Full Name: WV State Building 1 Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charle	ston WV 25301		
			1/4/08	Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: (Affiliation: (Political committ	l) 'Individual) ee)		24,522.
				Full Name: WV State Building Address:			11.206
			2/6/08	600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charle Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: I Affiliation: (Political commit	i) (Individual) tee)		11,200.
				Full NameWV State Building Address: 600 Leon Sullivan Way, Charles	Frades Council		
		eriore attributes and an enterior and an enter	3/7/08	Contributor's job: (Individua Where contributor works: I Affiliation: (Political committ	il)		15,069.
management	Sheck if additional pages			Total Cont	ributions:	70066.90	
$\perp \perp \mid_h$	ave been atached.						
	g sego por 15, 20 g vong hier bon. How v. or box how his g box is a source of						
***************************************	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU					iements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pers	on); business :	address		Purpose Contribution		Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Jeffrey Kessler 607 Wheeling Avenue, Glen Dale WV 26038						1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Tal Hutchins P O Box 2200, Wheeling WV 26003						1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Orphy Klempa 82 Burkham Court, Wheeling WV 2600	3	arana arang ar	C	Contribution		1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect John N. Ellem P O Box 322, Parkersburg WV 26102	egypting de syntamistation grant (syntamistation) in the syntamistation of the syntamist	nacenocarenahó eta kilányaka révesah inin	ļe	Contribution		1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Dale F Martin P O Box 513, Poca WV 25159		urennyann jadahalahal pakala		ontribution		1,000.0
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				otal Expend	ditures:	5,000.0
		OATH C)R AF	FIRMATION			
			. S'	wear or affirm that th	e attached :	statement is	true ar
orrec	t, to the best of my knowledge,	of all finan					
	nent, as required by West Virginia						
staten							
staten						化二甲基乙基苯酚 医水肿性溃疡	
staten				Sinnature	of Candidate	e. Agent or	Treasure
staten	normanisti, ain samunalajiliidaja siin manaspilasti missa talain ja silain kansa vaistaja talain kasti sam	ant contact as a consequent some contact and contact as a consequent	meneon meneoloti ini mini	Signature	of Candidate	e, Agent, or	Treasure
staten	20	ateritati asaa anga inanga inanga inanga inanga a	version se transplant de la cambrida	Signature			Treasur
		uteritalismen musika mengentika kantanan m	van over som an kom sakat kila interviere k	Signature	of Candidate Office Use On		Treasur

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

ere est acceptance and a	\$250 OF Less			Wore than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
Ambrotesidades				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	$q_{p,q,q,q,q} = q_{p,q,q} = q_{p,q,q,q} + q_{p,q,q,q,q,q,q} + q_{p,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q,q$			Full Name: Address:	
			-	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
Tearprocessor and the second	ным жен муде под тото одного одного од			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
		unius un disense de la companya de l		Total Contributions:	
	Check if additional pages			(add both columns)	
	ave been atached.				
	ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Item	nize 3	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe	rson); business	address	(if firm) Purpose	Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Brady Paxton 102-2 Hickory Hill Place, Charleston V	WV 25314		Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Larry Barker 252 Madison Avenue, Madison WV 2	Contribution	1,000.0		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Mike Burdiss 517 Church Street, Mullens WV 2588	32		Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Ray Canterbury Route 2 Box 288, Ronceverte WV 249	970	namina sementina antidota ini di anti	Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Bonnie Brown 307 Woodbridge Drive, Charleston W	V 25311	topic agrapa con la proper (già di di di di di	Contribution	1,000.0
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
		OATH	NP AF	FIRMATION	
		VAIII	/IX /711 ·		
			0	wear or affirm that the attached statement	is true an
correc	ct to the best of my knowledge	of all finan	, s cial tra	ansactions occurring within the period cover	ered by thi
	nent, as required by West Virgini			경기 기계 기계 기계 경우 수 있는 것이 되었다. 그렇게 하는데 기계 있습니다.	
unakdones podratnos skiloko kristovo sv				Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasure
				이 글은 상태를 하는데 모임 글로 먹는 물론을	
Date_		\$.		Office Use Only	
				White the control of	

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
	Signatura (anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	opperate province in contract of the state o			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	Check if additional pages ave been atached.	TINE		Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if				Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Nancy Gutherie 5300 Kanawha Avenue, Charleston	Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Bobbie Hatfield 3 Wilbur Drive, So Charleston WV	Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Sharon Spence 1013 Pine Road, Charleston WV 2	Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Danny Wells 2210 Washington Street E., Charles	ston WV 25311		Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Carrie Webster	nanga kannasan na magapingan minanjakan minini kannasan manan m	nga pangadakan kelabah di membebah	Contribution	1,000.0
MAKE	932 Central Avenue, Charleston W AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	/ 25301		Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
ENERGIS CONTRACTOR CON		OATH (OR AI	FIRMATION	
				swear or affirm that the attached statement	is true an
correct stater	ct, to the best of my knowledgment, as required by West Virgi	e, of all finan nia Code §3-8	icial ti	ransactions occurring within the period cov	ered by thi
				Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
Date	, 20	*			
**	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			Office Use Only	
				Received By:	

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount		
				FullName: Address:			
		en general in ostan en se distributa de la regular persona publica accessiva cua		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
	omerane symmetore estatue siglicitature e communista una comerana anticata con international a con international una constituidad una constitu			Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
	ana			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
8 8 .				Total Contributions: (add both columns)			
-							
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso	n); business	address		Amount		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Brent Boggs 151 Park Street, Gassaway WV 26624	Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contribution works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributors Full Name: Addres		Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Sam Argento 2304 Old Nicholas Road, Mount Nebo V	/V 26679		Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Joe Talbott 148 Webster Avenue, Webster Springs	WV 26288	Contribution	1,000.00			
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Bill Hamilton P O Box 1192, Buckhannon WV 26201	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) ommittee to Elect Brent Boggs in Park Street, Gassaway WV 26624 ommittee to Elect Sam Argento 04 Old Nicholas Road, Mount Nebo WV 26679 ommittee to Elect Joe Talbott 8 Webster Avenue, Webster Springs WV 26288 ommittee to Elect Bill Hamilton O Box 1192, Buckhannon WV 26201 ommittee to Elect Mary Poling oute 1 Box 331, Moatsville WV 26405 MANY COPIES AGE AS YOU NEED. OATH OR AFFIRMATION , swear or affirm of the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occ					
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Mary Poling		3/0-447-004300430043004	Contribution	1,000.00		
	AS MANY COPIES			Total Expenditures:	5,000.00		
I,correct	et, to the best of my knowledge, onent, as required by West Virginia	f all finan	, s cial tra	wear or affirm that the attached statement			
				Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasurer		
Date_	Check if additional pages have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements) ate Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Amount Committee to Elect Brent Boggs Committee to Elect Sam Argento 2304 Old Nicholas Road, Mount Nebo WV 26679 Committee to Elect Sam Argento 2304 Old Nicholas Road, Mount Nebo WV 26679 Committee to Elect Joe Talbott 148 Webster Avenue, Webster Springs WV 26288 Committee to Elect Bill Hamilton P O Box 1192, Buckhannon WV 26201 Committee to Elect Mary Poling Route 1 Box 331. Moatsville WV 26405 KE AS MANY COPIES Total Expenditures: 5,000. CATH OR AFFIRMATION OATH OR AFFIRMATION Swear or affirm that the attached statement is true a rect, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by the tement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a. Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasures.		NAMES CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER				
				Office Use Only			
				보는 기술에 한다면 하시다. 12 14 46년 19 - 15 16 17일 - 유명하였다. 12 14년			
				Received By:			

ate	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
		-		Full Name: Address:	
			_		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
			_	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
morphise execution of				Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Address:	
		March Supplier Street Supplier		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
	heck if additional pages ave been atached.			(add both column)	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITI	IRES (Ite	mize 3	Brd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if per				Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Ron Fragale 503 East Main Street, Clarksburg WV		***************************************	Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Richard laquinto 139 Vermont Avenue, Clarksburg WV	Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Tim Miley 23 Valley View Road., Bridgeport WV	Contribution	1,000.00		
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Leroy Stanley Route 1 Box 122, Flemington WV 263	347	singspooranies and the section of th	Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Mike Caputo	general contract of tracking contract of the second contract of the	Name of the Control o	Contribution	1,000.0
MAKE	Route 1 Box 155 Rivesville WV 2658 AS MANY COPIES			Total Expenditures:	5,000.0
OF TH	IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	OATH	IORA	FFIRMATION	
1				swear or affirm that the attached statemen	t is true ar
corre	ct, to the best of my knowledge ment, as required by West Virgin	, of all fina	ancial 1 3-8-5a.	transactions occurring within the period cov	GIGU DY III
State	ment, as required by woot wight				
		. <u> </u>		Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasur
**************************************			.*	그리 내용한 인원점 그렇는 말고 있는데 모양	
					이 555 년 대리 545 원호
Date				Office Use Only	

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
- 1	Check if additional pages ave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pers			rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Linda Longstreth 804 Ohio Avenue, Fairmont WV 26554			Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Tim Manchin 1543 Fairmont Avenue, Suite 203, Fair	mont WV 26	554	Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Barbara Fleischaue 174 Chancery Row, Morgantown WV 2		george and suprementative to reference	Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Charlene Marshall 1010 Ashton Drive, Morgantown WV 2	6508		Contribution	1,000.00
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Alex Shook	nerekelekelekelegi kepanakan kenapalapak penanan kelebelekelekelegi nere		Contribution	1,000.00
	315 High Street Morgantown WV 265 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	15		Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
		OATH	OR AF	FIRMATION	
			rcial tr	swear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cov	is true and ered by thi
stater	nent, as required by West Virginia	Code 93-	o-oa.		
				Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
Date_					
				Office Use Only	
				Received By:	

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less			More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
	uuusek kaalassa ka kaan yo uu oo ka ka yo ka ya ka ya ya ya ya ka			FullName: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
8 .	Theck if additional pages ave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
,	ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Item	nize 3	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe	rson); business	address	(if firm) Purpose	Amount
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Menis Ketchum P O Box 1988, Charleston WV 25327	7		Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect Sterling Ball P O Box 1566, Parkersburg WV 2610)2		Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Workman Campaign 1596 Kanawha Blvd, E., Charleston V	/V 25311	emergenesse e égables és bachénas	Contribution	1,000.0
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Robert Plymale P O Box 5425, Huntington WV 25703	acitica in the contract of the	nnanakana waka ka	Contribution	1,000.0
2/26/08	Committee to Elect John Pat Fanning	n kapangan punisi kakin dan jeron kabin jelah jelah jelah jelah jelah jelah jelah pengangan pendajawa		Contribution	1,000.0
	P O Box 1025 Jaeger WV 24844 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	5,000.0
I,correc	ct, to the best of my knowledge	of all finan	, s	FIRMATION wear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cover	is true ar ered by th
stater	nent, as required by West Virgini	a Code §3-8	3-5a.		
***************************************				Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	or Treasur
Date_	20	Alice Marie		Office Use Only	

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
	yeenga een maan miiyhiy isaay siiry siiryaliini oo n talisadii miidoon oo koraa aa a			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	yannangan masan masan sasan sasan sasan sasan sasan manan masan mahidi daga minjasi da mana Masintan man sasan masan sasan sa			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	мегуулганда катанан компанда тамарда айын айын байган компанда жанды компанда жанда компанда байган компанда ж	eranduran negerin i propriore acceptanti esperanti atributi anticati interne		Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
8-	Theck if additional pages ave been atached.			(add both columns)	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDI	TURES (Item	nize 3	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if p				Amount
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Jim McNeely P O Box 667, Peterstown WV 2496	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect William Laird P O Box 73, Charlton Heights WV 2	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Douglas Facemi 1000 Technology Drive, Suite 2210,	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect David Webb P O Box 1106, Keyser WV 26726			Contribution	1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Dan Foster	and the state of t		Contribution	1,000.0
MAKE	701 Crawford Road, Charleston WV AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	/_25314		Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
VI 111	O PACE ACTION	OATH (OR AF	FIRMATION	
l,				swear or affirm that the attached statement	is true and
corre	ct, to the best of my knowledg ment, as required by West Virgi	e, of all finan nia Code §3-8	icial tr 8-5a.	ansactions occurring within the period cov	cicu by ""
- Commission of the Company	and a constant of the second s	ometin similalinin orano kalikisi provide kalikisi oran		Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
Date_	, 20	Sammer *			
20 T T 6M				Office Use Only	
				그에게 이번입니다는 나가는 얼마리 이렇게 그 맛 갔다.	

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

te	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
1				Full Name: Address:	
				[10] 하다는 사람이 불편하면 하는 하는 그런 그래? 전문 이 그는 하는 사람들이 하는 그래, 그래, 그래,	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
-			1	Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
-				Full Name: Address:	
and the second second second second		그 이 사고를 먹는데 나는 그는 그를 많이 나를 취하지만 하시면 속에서 가는 사고 있는데 그 사람이 되었다. 그 가게 되었다.		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	heck if additional pages we been atached.			Total Contributions: [add both columns]	
	Full name, residence address (if pers				Amount
Date	Committee to Elect Ben Manypenny			Contribution	500.0
/20/08	P O Box 2190, Weirton WV 26062				
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Pat McGeehan 788 Johnsonville Rd., Chester WV 260	034		Contribution	500.0
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Randy Swartzmille 760 Hidden Valley Road, New Cumber	rland WV 260	047	Contribution	500.0
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Calvin Heck 228 Robins Lane, Follansbee WV 260	37	consumuent ann éachtaí séirí an	Contribution	500.(
	Committee to Elect Ken Tucker			Contribution	1,000.0
3/20/08	1218 Fifth Street Moundsville WV 26	0/41		Total Expenditures:	3,000.0
AAKE A	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures	

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	Notice of the Control
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	งๆของการคงองคาย เลขายกที่เกิดเกียร์เกี่ยวการกับสังหารถูกเลขายก็จากสะหารให้เลขายกล่างสามารถสามารถสามารถสำนาจแล้			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	от учени по постоя на постоя на подобо до на постоя на постоя на постоя на постоя на постоя на постоя на посто		***************************************	Full Name: Address:	
	ara erang manang mengang mengang mengang menanggan mengang mengang mengang menang mengang di diakan dan			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
1 1	Check if additional pages ave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso		montos ir manori da socialistica ir m	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements) (if firm) Purpose	Amount
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Dave Pethtel P O Box 990, Hundred WV 26575	erentiisioonisisteetettiiniisioonis		Contribution	500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Ron Nichols 6988 Pike Road, St Marys WV 26170	aannan parata ka	mili geografia kaleumos se esta esta esta esta esta esta esta	Contribution	500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Charley Webb 2905 26th Street, Parkersburg WV 2610	stational and the second		Contribution	500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Brenda Brun 1717 20th Street, Parkersburg WV 2610	integrape et en et en		Contribution	1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Karen Coria	einastoopelainistämisen elimaatuus kapinastavastavastavastavastavastavastavasta		Contribution	1,000.00
	205 First Avenue, Nitro WV, 25143 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	3,500.00
l,	t to the hest of my knowledge o		, SI	FIRMATION wear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cove	
	nent, as required by West Virginia (
waanayaan oo aanaa aa		anni fa a musica a musica a sus esta escação a come a casa e come a casa e come a casa e come a casa e come a c	nyayaraaqahiduroopindadiidiidiidiid	Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasurer
Date_	annum marinari anta antiqua seri ra manai sisina sisini di			Office Use Only	
				Received By:	

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
			Full Name: Address:	
oonsennen van variet om sentet et en een en			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
and the second s			Full Name; Address:	
			바람이 나는 그를 가게 하다 하는 것들은 가는 것들이 가장 하는 것이 하는 것이 하는 것이다.	
			Full Name:	
uumaaniteen maan een ilmaata ja ka				
			Address:	
			Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
Thank if additional mason			Total Contributions:	
The state of the s			(add both columns)	
WENIZER EVOENDIU	IDES //kom	izo 2	rd nary expenditures/ reimhursements)	
ومنافق والمنافذ والمن				Amount
Committee to Elect Jim Morgan			Contribution	1,000.0
Committee to Elect Carl Eastham 340 First Street, Huntington WV 25705	Contribution	1,000.0		
Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 4040, Huntington WV 25729	en e	eineensiavanisistä kaikoisiava	Contribution	1,000.0
Committee to Elect Dale Stephens P O Box 9006, Huntington WV 25704		arian manaka da karansa da karans	Contribution	1,000.0
Committee to Elect Don Perdue			Contribution	1,000.0
AS MANY COPIES			Total Expenditures:	5,000.0
	OATH C)R AF	FIRMATION	
		, s	wear or affirm that the attached statement	is true an
ct, to the best of my knowledge,	of all finan	cial tra ⊱5a	ansactions occurring within the period cove	erea by tri
ment, as required by viest virginio	. 0000 30 0	, Ou.	하는 그는 사람들이 있는 사람들이 있다. 중에 시간을 사용하는 것들이 다음이 되었다. 하는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 있었는데 사람들이 되었다.	
	ngari dagan gipangangangan katalan kat		Signature of Candidate, Agent, c	r Treasure
in the state of th				
sommannon in international in a manatana surani antana a transportanti del propositi d			Office Use Only	
	Full name, residence address (if pendomittee to Elect Jim Morgan 535 13th Avenue, Huntington WV 257 Committee to Elect Carl Eastham 340 First Street, Huntington WV 25704 Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 4040, Huntington WV 25729 Committee to Elect Dale Stephens P O Box 9006, Huntington WV 25704 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Route 1 Box 132 Pritchard WV 25555 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	TEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Item Full name, residence address (if person); business of the committee to Elect Jim Morgan 535 13th Avenue, Huntington WV 25701 Committee to Elect Carl Eastham 340 First Street, Huntington WV 25705 Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 4040, Huntington WV 25729 Committee to Elect Dale Stephens P O Box 9006, Huntington WV 25704 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Route 1 Box 132 Pritchard WV 25555 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED. OATH Cot, to the best of my knowledge, of all finantment, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8	Full name, residence address (if person); business address. Committee to Elect Jim Morgan 535 13th Avenue, Huntington WV 25701 Committee to Elect Carl Eastham 340 First Street, Huntington WV 25705 Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 4040, Huntington WV 25729 Committee to Elect Dale Stephens P O Box 9006, Huntington WV 25704 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Route 1 Box 132 Pritchard WV 25555 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED. OATH OR AF	Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Total Contributions: (add both columns) Total Contributions: (add both columns) Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Committee to Elect Jim Morgan 535 13th Avenue, Huntington WV 25701 Committee to Elect Carl Eastham 340 First Street, Huntington WV 25705 Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 4040, Huntington WV 25705 Committee to Elect Doug Reynolds P O Box 9006, Huntington WV 25704 Committee to Elect Don Perdue Routte 1 Roy 132. Pritchard WV 25555 AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED. OATH OR AFFIRMATION , swear or affirm that the attached statement ct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period cove ment, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a. Signature of Candidate, Agent, of

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
	anne antique a comita de la comi La comita de la com			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
-	ommunisse patienesse, ja liidele kaleinen in massi menerinas aluministeria kasta arti on in miserat pat juopin on orig		**********************	Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
	and the second s			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
	nyanan salampa mita manya integari na ina manjani kanan jina mata himakan ki di kata ji mana mita fan			Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
8	heck if additional pages ave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
I bala	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU Full name, residence address (if personal pers			rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements) (if firm) Purpose	Amount
Date	Committee to Elect Richard Thompson	on), pusiness	auuress	Contribution	
3/20/08	4625 Route 152, Lavalette WV 25535				1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Jeff Eldridge 865 Big Ugly Road, Harts WV 25524	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Ted Ellis HC 74 Box 3027, Chapmanville WV 25	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Lidella Wilson Hrutk P O Box 87, Logan WV 25601	ay	antonana and American (manifestation	Contribution	1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Ralph Rodighiero			Contribution	1,000.00
	142 Saver Circle, Logan WV, 25601 AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
	et, to the best of my knowledge, onent, as required by West Virginia	of all finan	, s cial tr	wear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cover Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	ered by this
				Received By:	

\$250 or Less

oliologogogo o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o	\$230 OF Less	<u>aan bilaan ka </u>		wore than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
and the second s				[1] [1] - [1] [2] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				[[하다 하다 말에 다니다. 그리다 살았다. [[] 그 모양 그리다 하다 살 말았다.	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
worming and a second					
	heck if additional pages			Total Contributions: [[]	
	ave been atached.			(ddd botti oottamio)	
				d pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if person	on); business a	ddress		Amount
3/20/08	Committee to Elect H K White P O Box 1985, Gilbert WV 25621			Contribution	1,000.00
	Committee to Elect Clif Moore		***************************************	Contribution	description in the second contract the second
3/20/08					
njayakipinakippodalirenezo lelinktola	Committee to Elect Mike Vinciguerra, Jr		***************************************	Contribution	
3/20/08	600 Rogers Street, Princeton WV 2474		1,000.00		
MONTH OF PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Committee to Elect John Frazier			Contribution	
3/20/08	197 Sandpiper Avenue, Princeton WV 2	24740			1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Virginia Mahan			Contribution	1.000.00
	Box 1144, Green Sulphur Springs WV 3	25986			
	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	5,000.00
		OATHO	RAF	FIRMATION	
3				wear or affirm that the attached statement	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ansactions occurring within the period cove	ered by this
staten	nent, as required by West Virginia	Code §3-8-	5a.		
econocine quanto anticide el former				Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasure
Date	. 20				
Jaie	nonantananan tanananan tananan			Office Use Only	

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
	ngan makain mananan maka manan maka maka maka maka	and the second s		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	angana panatagan dan samunan pingini pingi pingini pingini pingini pingini pingini pingini pingini pin			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Total Contributions:	
- 1	heck if additional pages ave been atached.			(add both columns)	
enger and the second	TEMIZED EXPENDI			rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	Amount
Date	Committee to Elect Al Martine	person), pusiness	auaico	Contribution	2.000.00
3/20/08	283 Far Country Drive, Daniels WV	25832			1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Rick Moye 343 Prince Street, Beckley WV 258	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Sally Susman 204 Pinewood Drive, Beckley WV 2	Contribution	1,000.0		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Bill Wooton P O Box 59, Beckley WV 25802			Contribution	1,000.0
3/20/08	Committee to Elect David Perry			Contribution	1,000.0
MAKE	330 Fast Martin Avenue. Oak Hill WAS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	/V 25901		Total Expenditures:	5,000.0
		OATH	OR AI	FIRMATION	
				그는 생활한 화원하다 나를 다 나요?	
				swear or affirm that the attached statement	is true an
corre	ct, to the best of my knowledg	je, of all finar	ncial t	ransactions occurring within the period cov	erea by thi
state	ment, as required by West Virgi	ınıa ∪ode §ɔ-	o-9a.		
				Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
Date	www.commons.com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/com/	advictority .		Office Use Only	discontraction and the second

\$250 or Less

on the same of	9230 ULESS	T A	T note	more dan 4200	Amount
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	Full Name:	C. (110. (211)
				Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	unga, sarat satu ang mga dama nanah sada ana mana dang mana mana nanah nanah dag berintan an ferang mana mendeban meleberah mendeban sada sa meleberah sa meleber			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	онуу шараан урганда таан он бараан байна байган ба			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
***************************************				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Total Contributions:	
	Theck if additional pages ave been atached.			(add both columns)	
microsomen 11					
	ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Item	nize 3	rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if per		Amount		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Margaret Staggers 36 Barrington Hill Road, Fayetteville V	Contribution	1,000.00		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Tom Louisos 148 Church Street, Oak Hill WV 2590	Contribution	1,000.0		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Mark Hunt 901 Edgewood Drive, Charleston WV	Contribution	1,000.0		
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Roger Decanio P O Box 1266, Charleston WV 25325		agaanaised agicarintainen in nata	Contribution	1,000.0
3/20/08	Committee to Elect David Walker	a pinaga garang mang kalang kanang panan kanan kan		Contribution	1,000.0
MAKE	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	25045		Total Expenditures:	5,000.0
		OATH	OR AF	FIRMATION	
				wear or affirm that the attached statement	is true an
corre	ot to the best of my knowledge.	of all finan	cial tr	ansactions occurring within the period cov	ered by thi
stater	ment, as required by West Virgini	a Code §3-8	3-5a.	에 보는 사용에 발표 선생활을 통해하여 하는 것이 하셨다. 님	
symptomy or agreement of the following				Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasure
				그 그 도시 도시 결과 돼지 않지 못하게 되었다.	
Date_				Office Use Only	ingga on the second of the sec
				Received By:	

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	, COCCOS SOCIAL COLOR
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	· ·	Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	основного рожност от от распрости по от			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	Check if additional pages ave been atached.	IRES /Item	izo 3	Total Contributions: (add both columns) rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pers				Amount
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Tom Ditty P O Box 2747, Elkins WV 26241	angani waka njina na mwana njina manapani waka njina na na njina na njina na njina njina njina njina njina nji	anno de la constanta de la cons	Contribution	500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Bill Proudfoot P O Box 2371, Elkins WV 26241				500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Robert Stultz P O Box 912, Weston WV 26452	rapracio comita e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	onnecessaria de la companio de la co	Contribution	1,000.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Ruth Rowan HC 78 Box 162-A, Augusta WV 26704	aces and care an armonic and a second and a s	tiún ceildiúleag i brancente 1550-700 k	Contribution	500.00
3/20/08	Committee to Elect Walter Duke		***************************************	Contribution	500.00
	112 Tavern Road, Martinsburg WV 254 AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	401		Total Expenditures:	3,000.00
	nent, as required by West Virginia	of all financ	, s	FIRMATION wear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cover Signature of Candidate, Agent, of Office Use Only	ered by thi
				Received By:	

Page 2

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less More than \$250 Date Full Name Amount Date Amount Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name: Address: Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee) **Total Contributions:** Check if additional pages (add both columns) have been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd pary expenditures/ reimbursements) Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Date Purpose Amount Committee to Elect Steve Cook Contribution 3/20/08 160 Mont Chateau Road, Morgantown WV 26508 1,000.00 Committee to Elect Isaac Sponaugle 3/25/08 Contribution P O Box 815, Franklin WV 26807 1,000.00 Committee to Elect Donna Kuhn 3/25/08 Contribution P O Box 213, Petersburg WV 26847 1,000.00 Committee to Elect Paul Gunnoe Contribution 3/25/08 P O Box 77, Tad WV 25201 500.00 Committee to Elect Carmela Ryan Thompson 3/25/08 Contribution 1044 Ridgemont Drive Elkview WV 25071 500.00 MAKE AS MANY COPIES OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED. Total Expenditures: 4.000.00 **OATH OR AFFIRMATION** _, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a. Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer Date 20 Office Use Only

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Para la				u ali	iore man \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
		STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	idual) ks: (Individual) mittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
		nelig enegacionima de la completación esta de propriementidade es		Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political con	idual) ks: (Individual) imittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor worl Affiliation: (Political con	idual) ks: (Individual) nmittee)	
				Full Name: Address:	entre de la constitución de la c	
-				Contributor's job: (Indiv Where contributor work Affiliation: (Political com	idual) ss: (Individual) mittee)	
	Check if additional pages			Total Co (add bo	ontributions: th columns)	
enemand f	ave been atached.					
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemi	ze 3r	d parv expenditu	res/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if persor	n); business ac	ldress (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
3/25/08	Committee to Elect Tiffany Lawrence P O Box 817, Shepherdstown WV 25443				Contribution	1,000.00
3/25/08	Committee to Elect Jo Boggess Phillips 172 Crown Drive, Ripley WV 25171	Marine son Association in the contract of the second placement of the contract	**************************************		Contribution	1,000.00
			***************************************			volument eg e fill i tit til stad de kantalisk filmatie geste e pegge
			The second secon			
		MAR (PROPE) MAR (PROPENSION OF AN ANNA MARKATAN AN ANNA MARKATAN AN ANNA MARKATAN AN ANNA MARKATAN AN ANNA MAR				
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expenditures:	2,000.00
		OATH OF	AFF	IRMATION		200000000000000000000000000000000000000
1			_, sw	ear or affirm that	the attached statement	is true and
orrect tatem	t, to the best of my knowledge, of ent, as required by West Virginia C	all financia	al tran	sactions occurring	g within the period cove	red by this
	and an addition by vivous virginia o	ode 30-0-0	a.			
			***************************************	Signatur	e of Candidate Agent, o	r <i>T</i> keasurer
)ate_	20					
de la constances	anagamananananananananananananananananan				Office Use Only	
						\sim \circ 1
						01
					A SA	系丨

TON TRADES COUNCIL AFLCOS

ON, WEST WINGHILL 25th

K OOOZ152679 WAR 31 2008 EMALLED FROM ZIP CODE 25301

W Secretary of State
1900 Kwawka Mol Electron 1900/Electron 1900/Electro